
Grantee Counties Served Contact Name and Email Phone Website 
Area Five Agency on Aging and Community 

Services, Inc. 
Cass, Fulton & Wabash Co's Kathy Miller, kmiller@areafive.com 574-722-4451 x1251 www.areafive.com/ 

Bauer Family Resources, Inc. Carroll, Clinton, Tippecanoe & White Co's Intake Worker, 
enrollment@bauerfamilyresources.org 

844-229-9580 www.bauerfamilyresources.org/ 

Bona Vista Programs, Inc. Cass, Howard & Miami Co's Gail Stout,gstout@dsiservices.org 765-454-5340 x1332 www.bonavista.org 
Cass, Howard & Miami Co's Racheal Lisby,rlisby@dsiservices.org 765-454-5340 x1363 www.bonavista.org 

Cardinal Services, Inc. / Kosciusko County HS/EHS Kosciusko County Samantha Torres, 
samantha.torres@cardinalservices.org 

574-371-1488 www.cardinalservices.org 

Carey Services Inc. Blackford & Grant Co's Holly Hoffman, holly.hoffman@careyservices.com 765-668-8961 x188 www.careyservices.com 
Community & Family Services, Inc. Adams, Blackford, Huntington, Jay, Randolph & 

Wells Co's 
Tiffani Rodgers, trodgers@comfam.org 260-766-4707 www.communityandfamilyservices.org/head-

start 
Community Action of East Central Indiana, Inc. Wayne County Amberlee Bridgeforth, abridgeforth@caeci.org 765-935-3509 x302 www.caeci.org 
Community Action of Northeast Indiana, Inc. 

d/b/a Brightpoint 
Allen, DeKalb, Noble & Whitley Co's Pam Mason for Head Start, 

pammason@mybrightpoint.org 
260-420-2833 x219 Head Start www.mybrightpoint.org 

Allen, DeKalb, Noble & Whitley Co's Amy Grzbowski for Early Head Start, 
amygrzbowski@mybrightpoint.org 

260-420-2833 x278 Early Head Start www.mybrightpoint.org 

Community Action of Southern Indiana, Inc. Clark County Merry Streigel (Interim), mstreigel@casi1.org 574-936-9400 www.casi1.org 
Community Action Program of Evansville and 

Vanderburgh County, Inc. 
Gibson, Posey & Vanderburgh Co's Marcia Haywood, mhaywood@capeevansville.org 812-492-3908 www.capeevansville.org 

Community Action Program, Inc. of Western 
Indiana 

Benton, Boone, Fountain, Montgomery, Parke, 
Vermillion & Warren Co's 

Blair Lenfesty, bsanders@capwi.org 765-793-4881 x137 www.capwi.org 

Community Care in Union County, Inc. Union County Rachel Dunn, rachelnicoledunn@gmail.com 765-458-7491 
Community Development Institute Head Start Hendricks, Morgan & Owen Co's Pattie Wiggins, pwiggins@cdihshmo.org 765-342-1599 www.cdiheadstart.org/hendricksmorganowen/ 

Early Learning Indiana, Inc. Marion County Mary Meek, marym@earlylearningindiana.org 317-501-1785 www.earlylearningin.org/families/ 
Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start 

Consortium 
Elkhart & St. Joseph Co's Melanie Dolph, mdolph@headstartesj.com 574-393-5866 www.headstartesj.com 

Family Development Services, Inc. Hamilton and Marion Co's Kristi Veal, kveal@fds.org 317-803-3829 www.fds.org/about-us/enroll/ 
Fayette County School District Fayette County Julie Cox, jacox@fayette.k12.in.us 765-827-0191 x4 www.fayette.k12.in.us/ 

Floyd County Community Action Agency Floyd County Alex Stotts, astotts@fcheadstart.com 812-271-4140 www.fchsbirth2five.com 
Fremont Community Schools Steuben & LaGrange Co's Stephanie Young, stephanie.young@vistulahs.org 260-495-4775 or 1-800-551-9819 www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start 

Steuben & LaGrange Co's Stephanie Young, stephanie.young@vistulahs.org 260-665-5036 & 260-316-4270 www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start 
Steuben County Melisa Goodman, melisa.g@visutlahs.org 260-665-5036 www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start 

LaGrange County Jennifer Kennedy, jennifer@vistulahs.org 260-463-2363 & 260-388-1506 www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start 
Geminus Corporation Lake & Porter Co's headstart@geminus.care 888-893-6891 www.geminus.care 
Hamilton Center Inc Vigo County Tiffany Cherry, tcherry@hamiltoncenter.org 812-841-9601 www.hamiltoncenter.org 

Hoosier Uplands Economic Development 
Corporation 

Lawrence County Angelica Hackler, ahackler@hoosieruplands.org 812-275-0052 www.hoosieruplands.org 
Martin County Debbie Terry, dterry@hoosieruplands.org 812-275-4700 www.hoosieruplands.org 
Orange County Kris Mathews, kmathews@hoosieruplands.org 812-723-3687 www.hoosieruplands.org 

Washington County Arden Thornberry, 
athornberry@hoosieruplands.org 

812-883-5368 www.hoosieruplands.org 

Human Services, Inc. Bartholomew, Brown, Decatur, Jackson, Johnson &
Shelby Co's 

NaKecia Shafer, nshafer@hsi-headstart.com 812-799-3272 www.hsi-indiana.com 

Franklin/Greenwood Lisa Loughmiller, lloughmiller@hsi-headstart.com 317-494-6300 Franklin; 317-300-8021 
Greenwood 

www.hsi-indiana.com 

mailto:kmiller@areafive.com
http://www.areafive.com/
mailto:enrollment@bauerfamilyresources.org
http://www.bauerfamilyresources.org/
mailto:Stout%2Cgstout@dsiservices.org
http://www.bonavista.org/
mailto:Lisby%2Crlisby@dsiservices.org
http://www.bonavista.org/
mailto:samantha.torres@cardinalservices.org
http://www.cardinalservices.org/
mailto:holly.hoffman@careyservices.com
http://www.careyservices.com/
mailto:trodgers@comfam.org
http://www.communityandfamilyservices.org/head-start
http://www.communityandfamilyservices.org/head-start
mailto:abridgeforth@caeci.org
http://www.caeci.org/
mailto:pammason@mybrightpoint.org
http://www.mybrightpoint.org/
mailto:amygrzbowski@mybrightpoint.org
http://www.mybrightpoint.org/
mailto:mstreigel@casi1.org
http://www.casi1.org/
mailto:mhaywood@capeevansville.org
http://www.capeevansville.org/
mailto:bsanders@capwi.org
http://www.capwi.org/
mailto:rachelnicoledunn@gmail.com
mailto:pwiggins@cdihshmo.org
http://www.cdiheadstart.org/hendricksmorganowen/
mailto:marym@earlylearningindiana.org
http://www.earlylearningin.org/families/
mailto:mdolph@headstartesj.com
http://www.headstartesj.com/
mailto:kveal@fds.org
http://www.fds.org/about-us/enroll/
mailto:jacox@fayette.k12.in.us
http://www.fayette.k12.in.us/
mailto:astotts@fcheadstart.com
http://www.fchsbirth2five.com/
mailto:stephanie.young@vistulahs.org
http://www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start
mailto:stephanie.young@vistulahs.org
http://www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start
mailto:melisa.g@visutlahs.org
http://www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start
mailto:jennifer@vistulahs.org
http://www.fcs.k12.in.us/head-start
mailto:headstart@geminus.care
http://www.geminus.care/
mailto:tcherry@hamiltoncenter.org
http://www.hamiltoncenter.org/
mailto:ahackler@hoosieruplands.org
http://www.hoosieruplands.org/
mailto:dterry@hoosieruplands.org
http://www.hoosieruplands.org/
mailto:kmathews@hoosieruplands.org
http://www.hoosieruplands.org/
mailto:athornberry@hoosieruplands.org
http://www.hoosieruplands.org/
mailto:nshafer@hsi-headstart.com
http://www.hsi-indiana.com/
mailto:lloughmiller@hsi-headstart.com
http://www.hsi-indiana.com/


Shelbyville April Jones, ajones@hsi-headstart.com 317-699-6377 www.hsi-indiana.com 
Jackson County Beth Melloncamp, bmelloncamp@hsi-

headstart.com 
812-522-2065 www.hsi-indiana.com 

Brown County/EHS Columbus Eli Teague, eteague@hsi-headstart.com 812-799-3558 Columbus; 812-988-6601 
x 1920 Brown Co 

www.hsi-indiana.com 

Decatur County Jama Singleton, jsingleton@hsi-headstart.com 812-663-4450 www.hsi-indiana.com 
Bartholomew County Kathleen Wyrick, kwyrick@hsi-headstart.com 812-799-3264 www.hsi-indiana.com 

Interlocal Community Action Program, Inc. Hancock, Henry & Rush Co's Angela Workman, aworkman@icapcaa.org 765-529-4403 x157 www.icapcaa.org 
Kankakee-Iroquois Regional Planning Commission Jasper, Newton & Pulaski Co's Stephanie Malchow, slm@urhere.net 219-253-6658 www.kirpc.net 
Kokomo School Corporation Head Start Program Howard, Miami & Tipton Co's Connie Bogue, cbogue@kokomo.k12.in.us 765-454-7082x16206 https://dchs.kokomoschools.com 

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation Crawford, Harrison, Perry & Spencer Co's Vanessa Sprinkle, vnewton@lhdc.org 812-547-3435 x302 www.lhdc.org/ 
Crawford, Harrison, Perry & Spencer Co's Mallory Dennis, mdennis@lhdc.org 812-547-3435 x304 www.lhdc.org/ 

Marion Community Schools GrantCounty Deb Hendricks, dhendricks@marion.k12.in.us 765-662-2546 x8060 www.marion.k12.in.us/prek/enrollment 
Marshall-Starke Development Center Marshall County Rae Young, ryoung@marshall-starke.org 574-936-7885 Marshall Co www.marshall-starke.org 

Starke County Rae Young, ryoung@marshall-starke.org 574-772-2347 Stark Co www.marshall-starke.org 
Ohio Valley Opportunities, Inc. Jefferson, Jennings & Scott Co's Michelle Kimmel, mkimmel@ovoinc.org 812-265-4877 www.ovoinc.org 

Pace Community Action Agency, Inc. Daviess, Greene, Knox & Sullivan Co's Chealsi Fiscus, cfiscus@pacecaa.org 812-882-7927 x1225 www.pacecaa.org 
Paladin, Inc. LaPorte County Natasha Kendle, 

natasha.kendle@imagination.care 
219-873-2164 x6728 https://paladin.care/head-start-requirements/ 

LaPorte County Larita Givens, larita.givens@imagination.care 219-873-2164 x6722 https://paladin.care/head-start-requirements/ 
Pathfinder Services, Inc. Huntington County Sara Lusch, slusch@pathfinderservices.org 260-356-0123 www.pathfinderservices.org 

South Central Community Action Program, Inc. Monroe County Kara Nichols, public@insccap.org 812-339-3447 x301 https://www.insccap.org 
Southeastern Indiana Economic Opportunity Corp Dearborn, Franklin, Ohio, Ripley, & Switzerland 

Co's 
Sheila Fletcher, hsfamily@sieoc.org 812-926-3190 or 888-292-5475 www.sieoc.org 

Transition Resources Corporation (Telamon) Madison County Alie Tucker, atucker@transitionresources.org 765-524-5986 (Madison County) www.transitionresources.org 
Delaware County Nicolas Rodriguez, 

nrodriguez@transitionresources. Org 
765-499-5170 (Delaware County) www.transitionresources.org 

Tri-Cap Head Start Dubois, Pike & Warrick Co's Tasha Staats, tasha@tri-cap.net 812-897-0364 www.tri-cap.net 
Western Indiana Community Action Agency, Inc. Clay, Putnam & Vigo Co's Aaron Evola, aevola@wicaa.org 812-232-3917 http://wicaa.org/headstart.html 

Clay County Kelton, Nevins, knevins@wicaa.org 812-420-3715 http://wicaa.org/headstart.html 
Putnam County Robin Glidden, rglidden@wicaa.org 765-653-2454 http://wicaa.org/headstart.html 

Vigo County Amy Love, alove@wicaa.org 812-232-3917 http://wicaa.org/headstart.html 
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